
Pos Competitor 1 2 3 4 Final Results

31.08.2024 31.08.2024-

 3 FFMF Flugbox Willisau

SC-F3C SwissCup 3

SwissCup 2024 #3 Willisau

1 Aeschlimann, Lucian 186.00 192.50 200.50186.00 192.50 190.00190.00 200.50 583.00

2 Tschiemer, Michael 169.00 170.00 182.50169.00 170.00 180.50180.50 182.50 533.00

3 Schmid, Simon 157.50 169.50 169.50157.50 169.50 169.00169.00 169.50 508.00

4 Oberholzer, Werner 161.00 157.00 163.00161.00 157.00 166.00166.00 163.00 490.00

5 Heller, Walter 163.00 153.50 0.00163.00 153.50 165.50165.50 0.00 482.00

6 Niederberger, Hanspeter 139.00 156.50 159.00139.00 156.50 155.50155.50 159.00 471.00

7 Vogt, Markus 140.00 148.50 143.50140.00 148.50 144.00144.00 143.50 436.00

Brunner, Ueli Imhof, Walter Tanner, Beat

SUI SUI SUI

Judges
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